BRANCH LINE

STARTERS

IGGY’'S FRANCESE BREAD
chicken drippings

CHIPS & DIP ¥

house russet chips, pecorino ranch

STICKY RIBS %

5.75

8.25

16.50

sherry glaze, buttermilk coleslaw, pickled fresno chiles

HARISSA GRILED SHRIMP &

chimichurri, lemon-saffron aioli

BURRATA SALAD ¢

red wine poached pears, prosciutto, basil,
lemon-vincotto

SPANISH OCTOPUS ¢
lidrivio olive o0il, paprika, olive tapenade,
roasted garlic aioli

CAESAR SALAD

romaine, croutons, anchovy dressing

SUGAR SNAP PEA SALAD &/ veg

almond vinaigrette, mint, ved onion, ricotta

ADD TO ANY SALAD:

CHICKEN $7, AVOCADO $3
SHRIMP $10, HARD BOILED EGG $2

SIDES

19.50

18.50

18.75

16.50

16.00

LUNCH

ROTISSERIE
CHICKEN -

pasture raised
Crystal Valley Farm, IN

QUARTER BIRD

breast or leg
green thumb farm roasted potatoes, house sauce

BRANCH LINE BIRD

roasted green thumb farm potatoes, house sauce

PIRI PIRI CHICKEN 24.50
chiles, lemon, garlic, cilantro, garlic fries
PERUVIAN CHICKEN 24.50

aji amarillo, soy, garlic, cumin, rosemary fries

15.50

24.50

PLATES &
SANDWICHES

SHOESTRING FRIES v

rosemary or garlic

BROCCOLINI v

greek yogurt, green tahini, pangrattato

MASHED POTATOES &/ ve

classic buttery mashed potatoes

ROASTED WILD MUSHROOMS  4f/veg

red wine agrodolce, crispy shallots

MARINATED CUCUMBERS %/ vey

buttermilk, mint

SHELLS & CHEESE %%
sharp cheddar, old bay crumbs

LITTLE LEAF FARM GREENS &/ vey

cucumber, tomato

9.00

12.00

10.00

14.00

8.00

13.00

11.50

WARM WINTER HARVEST SALAD /v

roasted vegetables, romesco, spiced hazelnuts

SAUSAGE & TUSCAN KALE PASTA

cavatelli, lemon, garlic, calabrian chili, pecorino

AVOCADO TARTINE

croissant, ricotta, arugula, prosciutto, bagel spice
sunny side up eggs

ROTISSERIE LAMB GYRO

lemon-mint labneh, tomato, cucumber, red onion

NASHVILLE HOT FRIED CHICKEN
brioche bun, spicy nashville hot sauce,
pecorino ranch, dill pickle, shredded lettuce

8oz. BUTCHER'S BLEND BURGER*

cheddar, iggy's brioche, special sauce, fries

20.00

25.00

17.00

22.00

16.00

22.00

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your visk of food borne illness, especially if you have certain medical
conditions. Please inform your server if anyone in your party has a food allergy.



