



BRANCH LINE

LUNCH

STARTERS

IGGY'S FRANCESE BREAD	5.75
<i>chicken drippings</i>	
CHIPS & DIP <i>veg</i>	8.25
<i>house russet chips, pecorino ranch</i>	
STICKY RIBS <i>gf</i>	16.50
<i>sherry glaze, buttermilk coleslaw, pickled fresno chiles</i>	
HARISSA GRILED SHRIMP <i>gf</i>	19.50
<i>chimichurri, lemon-saffron aioli</i>	
BURRATA SALAD <i>gf</i>	18.50
<i>red wine poached pears, prosciutto, basil, lemon-vincotto</i>	
SPANISH OCTOPUS <i>gf</i>	18.75
<i>lidrivo olive oil, paprika, olive tapenade, roasted garlic aioli</i>	
CAESAR SALAD	16.50
<i>romaine, croutons, anchovy dressing</i>	
SUGAR SNAP PEA SALAD <i>gf/veg</i>	16.00
<i>almond vinaigrette, mint, red onion, ricotta</i>	

ADD TO ANY SALAD:

CHICKEN \$7, AVOCADO \$3

SHRIMP \$10, HARD BOILED EGG \$2

SIDES

SHOESTRING FRIES <i>veg</i>	9.00
<i>rosemary or garlic</i>	
BROCCOLINI <i>veg</i>	12.00
<i>greek yogurt, green tahini, pangrattato</i>	
MASHED POTATOES <i>gf/veg</i>	10.00
<i>classic buttery mashed potatoes</i>	
ROASTED WILD MUSHROOMS <i>gf/veg</i>	14.00
<i>red wine agrodolce, crispy shallots</i>	
MARINATED CUCUMBERS <i>gf/veg</i>	8.00
<i>buttermilk, mint</i>	
SHELLS & CHEESE <i>veg</i>	13.00
<i>sharp cheddar, old bay crumbs</i>	
LITTLE LEAF FARM GREENS <i>gf/veg</i>	11.50
<i>cucumber, tomato</i>	

ROTISSERIE CHICKEN *gf*

pasture raised

Crystal Valley Farm, IN

QUARTER BIRD	15.50
<i>breast or leg</i>	
<i>green thumb farm roasted potatoes, house sauce</i>	
BRANCH LINE BIRD	24.50
<i>roasted green thumb farm potatoes, house sauce</i>	
PIRI PIRI CHICKEN	24.50
<i>chiles, lemon, garlic, cilantro, garlic fries</i>	
PERUVIAN CHICKEN	24.50
<i>aji amarillo, soy, garlic, cumin, rosemary fries</i>	

PLATES & SANDWICHES

WARM WINTER HARVEST SALAD <i>gf/veg</i>	20.00
<i>roasted vegetables, romesco, spiced hazelnuts</i>	
SAUSAGE & TUSCAN KALE PASTA	25.00
<i>cavatelli, lemon, garlic, calabrian chili, pecorino</i>	
AVOCADO TARTINE	17.00
<i>croissant, ricotta, arugula, prosciutto, bagel spice</i>	
<i>sunny side up eggs</i>	
ROTISSERIE LAMB GYRO	22.00
<i>lemon-mint labneh, tomato, cucumber, red onion</i>	
NASHVILLE HOT FRIED CHICKEN	16.00
<i>brioche bun, spicy nashville hot sauce, pecorino ranch, dill pickle, shredded lettuce</i>	
8oz. BUTCHER'S BLEND BURGER*	22.00
<i>cheddar, iggy's brioche, special sauce, fries</i>	



*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions. Please inform your server if anyone in your party has a food allergy.